
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 08 March 2023

M M3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P M3/1B. Smoothy 527734 10/01246P 5M 5P 5M 3MD12/10/2018
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Div Wins /
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 1 SUNSHINE LILY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clinch 554253 0/01342PB23/01/2021

 2 GLENREAGH BULLET Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/01213P 2P 4P 6P 2PD11/10/2020

 3 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/01005P 6P 3P 2Y 5PD11/10/2020

 4 ZAGADOU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/01/2022, R5, P M/1L. Bramble 530529 0/0976P 3P 6P 5P 2PB23/02/2019

 5 KEY PORT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R4, Y M/1C. Last 553621 0/0924P 4Y 2YD02/01/2021

 6 KRYPTO CURLY 2 First start M/1D. Leard 556067 0/00D20/02/2021

 7 LUXURIOUSNESS 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0567P 4Y 4Y 6P 6PB05/09/2020

 8 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052(FEL)Y 5P 4P 8P 5YD22/04/2021

 9 SET TO WHIRL 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fellowes 556731 0/0258PB20/03/2021

 10 BELLA LA GRAND 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558020 0/00(LAB)PB22/04/2021

 11 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3YD01/01/2020

 12 FLY TO EDEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/0704P 8P 7P 2P 6PB18/10/2019

 13 ARES RISING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0687P 7P 6P 3P 4PD18/08/2020

 14 HEY NAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R2, Y M/1N. Lyford 554517 0/0604Y 5P 6Y 6Y 4PD31/01/2021

 15 TAKE THE MICKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0446P 7P 5Y 7P 8PD18/12/2020

 16 SET TO STRIKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fellowes 556723 0/0397P 6PB20/03/2021

 17 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R1, Y M/1D. Stone 553144 0/0387Y 6P 7YD03/01/2021

 18 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 08 March 2023

P 3 314 NONE
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 1 ANOTHER ONE 1 Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/52401P 1P 3P 5P 1PB10/01/2021

 2 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 6/53243P 3P 3P 1P 1PB19/01/2021

 3 TELFORD Dropping in grade GOS, 07/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 12/112645P 7P 1P 3P 2PD19/06/2020

 4 STIMO COMMAND 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/52196P 2Y 1P 1P 4PD25/10/2019

 5 COUGHLIN Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 547115 11/62074P 7Y 2P 1P 7YD19/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 08 March 2023

P 4 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TRALEE HANNAH Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 9/62402P 4P 3P 3P 6PB25/06/2020

 2 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 544395 8/51336P 1P 6P 6P 4YD29/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ALWAYS A SHOW Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Barrass 559207 4/32401P 1P 2P 1P 7PD30/04/2021

 2 ANGEL CHILD Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Smoothy 557654 2/12131P 2P 2P 8P 2PB08/04/2021

 3 GO ON GET Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Mabbott 550607 2/11541P 6P 5P 1PB17/10/2020

 4 KAOS FOR KEN Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01471P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 5 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/92023P 3M 4P 7P 2MD11/01/2019

 6 EYES ON GOLD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/31862P 4P 2P 8P 2PB10/01/2021

 7 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61623P 4P 7P 6P 1PD11/05/2019

 8 RAVIOLI 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Lyford 550000 3/21392P 2Y 5P 7Y 6PD01/10/2020

 9 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/31293P 4P (FEL)P 7P 7PD16/01/2021

 10 TINY SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/81242P 7P 5P 8P 4MB11/09/2018

 11 ZIPPING NOELLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/31103P 8Y 5P 6P 5PB01/07/2020

 12 DEREK KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/01083P 6P 5P 5Y 4PD20/03/2020

 13 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11052P 7P 7P 6P 5PD06/04/2019

 14 WAR HAMMER Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 4/31022P 7P 6P 7P 7PD29/05/2020

 15 MIDWAY AMBUSH Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/1963P 6P 6Y 5P 8PD03/01/2019

 16 NOBU GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0893P 7P 8P 4Y 5YB01/10/2020

 17 WILLINA CHARM 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2695P 6P 8P 8P 5PB10/01/2021

 18 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Mabbott 560014 3/22013P 4P 5P 1P 1PD03/05/2021

 19 PAISAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/21744P 2P 2Y 4P 2PD16/09/2019

 20 EBONY TRALEE Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11746P 4P 2P 2P 3PB08/07/2020

 21 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Croker 541663 4/21598P 1P 1P 7P 5PB26/01/2020

 22 DISCO BALL BABE Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Smoothy 558963 1/01526P 4P 2P 1P 2PB05/05/2021

 23 HOT TEMPER Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Watson 555418 1/01444P 5P 4P 2P 1PB21/02/2021

 24 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/21416P 8P 2P 2P 4PD12/12/2019

 25 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Heuston 549772 2/11095P 7P 1P 8P 6YB12/09/2020

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 March 2023 - 06:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 08 March 2023

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CENTODIECI Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Austin 544369 2/11055P 8P 8P 1P 8PD12/12/2019

 27 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31056P 4P 8P 6P 3PB25/10/2019

 28 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/01027P 2P 6P 6P 7PB18/03/2019

 29 COOKIE COTTON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Jobson 552220 1/0966P 7P 3P 6P 5YB20/08/2020

 30 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4908P 4P 5P 4P 7PD12/04/2019

 31 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 544650 1/0908P 7P 7P 6P 3PB11/04/2020

 32 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1905P 5P 5P 4P 7PD18/01/2020

 33 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/0857P 7P 7P 1Y 8PD21/12/2020

 34 FUEL FUND Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/0825Y 5P 6P 7Y 4PB11/10/2020

 35 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8816P 8P 6P 5P 7PB15/01/2020

 36 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Austin 529315 6/4815P 8P 8P 8P 4PB23/11/2018

 37 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0746P 6P 6P 6P 4YB15/11/2020

 38 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/12/2022, R4, P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0547P 8Y 7P 7P 7PB13/01/2020
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 1 SUNSHINE LILY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clinch 554253 0/01342PB23/01/2021

 2 REMEMBER ALWAYS Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Turner 555699 0/0942P 4P 8Y 3Y 4YB18/02/2021

 3 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/01005P 6P 3P 2Y 5PD11/10/2020

 4 KRYPTO CURLY 1 First start M/1D. Leard 556067 0/00D20/02/2021

 5 NATURAL WOMEN First start M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/00B13/11/2020

 6 SWITCH IT ON Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Thomas 560558 0/0584PB21/06/2021

 7 SET TO WHIRL 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fellowes 556731 0/0258PB20/03/2021

 8 TRALEE ROSA Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0258PB03/05/2021

 9 BELLA LA GRAND 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558020 0/00(LAB)PB22/04/2021

 10 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3YD01/01/2020

 11 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/0726P 6P 4P 6P 3YB18/03/2020

 12 FLY TO EDEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/0704P 8P 7P 2P 6PB18/10/2019

 13 HEY NAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R2, Y M/1N. Lyford 554517 0/0604Y 5P 6Y 6Y 4PD31/01/2021

 14 LUXURIOUSNESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0567P 4Y 4Y 6P 6PB05/09/2020

 15 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052(FEL)Y 5P 4P 8P 5YD22/04/2021

 16 FULL OF ZIP Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0488P 7P 5P 6P 5YB20/08/2020

 17 TAKE THE MICKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0446P 7P 5Y 7P 8PD18/12/2020

 18 SET TO STRIKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fellowes 556723 0/0397P 6PB20/03/2021

 19 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R1, Y M/1D. Stone 553144 0/0387Y 6P 7YD03/01/2021

 20 STRATAVON KIWI Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0307P 8PB19/01/2021

 21 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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 1 ANOTHER ONE 2 Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/52401P 1P 3P 5P 1PB10/01/2021

 2 STIMO COMMAND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/52196P 2Y 1P 1P 4PD25/10/2019

 3 STYLE SENSATION 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Thomas 544972 8/52162P 1P 5P 5P 2PB19/04/2020
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 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 5/42883P 2P 3P 2P 1PB13/11/2020

 2 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 544395 8/51336P 1P 6P 6P 4YD29/11/2019
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 1 NORA'S BOY Last start winner TAR, 15/02/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Thomas 560564 4/32561P 1P 1P 3P 3YD21/06/2021

 2 TREVOR'S BOY Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Wright 562007 3/22161P 3P 1P 5P 1YD01/08/2021

 3 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Taffe 552221 2/11801P 3P 5Y 2P 5PD20/08/2020

 4 JACK'S MOON Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Barrass 560740 1/01511PB30/06/2021

 5 BUT IT POURS Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Turner 546843 2/11471P 5P 5P 6P 1PB07/06/2020

 6 COSMIC JOURNEY Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Stone 553093 2/11953P 3P 3P 8P 2YD25/12/2020

 7 EYES ON GOLD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/31862P 4P 2P 8P 2PB10/01/2021

 8 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61623P 4P 7P 6P 1PD11/05/2019

 9 RAVIOLI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Lyford 550000 3/21392P 2Y 5P 7Y 6PD01/10/2020

 10 BE MY EXPRESS Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Minors 551582 1/01352P 8P 5P 3P 5PD13/11/2020

 11 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/31293P 4P (FEL)P 7P 7PD16/01/2021

 12 GODDESS OF WAR Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/01272P 7P 2P 6Y 8PB11/10/2020

 13 TINY SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/81242P 7P 5P 8P 4MB11/09/2018

 14 ZIPPING NOELLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/31103P 8Y 5P 6P 5PB01/07/2020

 15 NOBU GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0893P 7P 8P 4Y 5YB01/10/2020

 16 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 4/01811P 6P 3P 1Y 4PD21/09/2020

 17 BORN A DIAMOND Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1788P 4P 4P 5P 8PD10/09/2019

 18 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Turner 542237 9/32286P 1P 1P 3P 5PB21/01/2020

 19 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Stone 553099 4/32256P 1P 1P 2Y 5PD25/12/2020

 20 MAJOR CONTROL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Watson 529737 5/02132P 3P 1P 6P 3PB08/02/2019

 21 TOO GOOD MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Goodwin 559203 3/21838P 1P 1P 6P 1PD30/04/2021

 22 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/21744P 2P 2Y 4P 2PD16/09/2019

 23 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/01615P 2P 2P 2Y 6PD21/12/2020

 24 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31544P 3P 3P 4Y 7PD01/03/2020

 25 MRS HALO Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Carter 530525 7/51355P 7P 3P 6P 6PB23/02/2019
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 26 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/21355P 7P 4P 6P 3PD18/01/2020

 27 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/01337P 6P 4Y 3P 3PB30/04/2021

 28 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/01192Y 8P 1P 2P 6YD31/01/2021

 29 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21104P 4P 7P 3Y 4PD18/01/2020

 30 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31056P 4P 8P 6P 3PB25/10/2019

 31 SET TO ROLL Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556726 1/01057P 1P 3P 5PD20/03/2021

 32 COOKIE COTTON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Jobson 552220 1/0966P 7P 3P 6P 5YB20/08/2020

 33 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0916P 5P 5P 4Y 5PD21/09/2020

 34 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4908P 4P 5P 4P 7PD12/04/2019

 35 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1905P 5P 5P 4P 7PD18/01/2020

 36 FLOP WEDGE Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0883Y 8P 8P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

 37 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/4N. Lyford 549770 1/0872Y 6P 6Y 5P 5YD12/09/2020

 38 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Turner 542238 4/1785P 6P 6P 8P 4PB21/01/2020

 39 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0746P 6P 6P 6P 4YB15/11/2020

 40 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2695P 6P 8P 8P 5PB10/01/2021

 41 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/12/2022, R4, P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0547P 8Y 7P 7P 7PB13/01/2020
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 1 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Last start winner TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 549889 4/21811P 6P 3P 1Y 4PD21/09/2020

 2 MAJOR CONTROL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Watson 529737 5/12132P 3P 1P 6P 3PB08/02/2019

 3 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Turner 542238 4/1785P 6P 6P 8P 4PB21/01/2020

 4 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Turner 542237 9/22286P 1P 1P 3P 5PB21/01/2020

 5 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/01615P 2P 2P 2Y 6PD21/12/2020

 6 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41355P 7P 4P 6P 3PD18/01/2020

 7 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11104P 4P 7P 3Y 4PD18/01/2020

 8 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0916P 5P 5P 4Y 5PD21/09/2020

 9 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1905P 5P 5P 4P 7PD18/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 08 March 2023

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARES RISING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0687P 7P 6P 3P 4PD18/08/2020
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